CLOSED
With the poppet against the
seat, full upstream
pressure is applied to the
poppet effecting a bubble
tight seal.
REGULATING
As the downstream

2 - 1 to 6 PSIG 5 - 40 to 60 PSIG
3 - 6 to 20 PSIG
How To Order
OPTIONS
PM - Panel Mount
Blank - None
TRIM MATERIAL
M - Monel
Blank - 316 Stainless Steel
CD-528-L • 3/99
Dimensions
Note:
If this regulator is to be used in oxygen service, specify “GENERAL OXYGEN SERVICE” when ordering or furnish the factory a
copy of the special requirements.
*27” H2O model not recommended for dead end service.
Please consult your Circle Seal Controls Distributor, Representative or the factory for information on special connections, operat-
ing pressures and temperature ranges.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Extended
Spring
Housing for
all Ranges
Above
20 PSIG
3.35
Max.
Spring
Housing for
all Ranges
Below
20 PSIG
Outlet 1/4”
NPT(F)
1.175
Max.
3.50 Dia.
(Ref.)
Inlet 1/4”
NPT(F)
5.88
Max.
3.56
Max.
1.25 Min. Full
Thread Length
3.100
Max.
2.190
Min.
1.0625-20N-2
Panel
Mount
Nuts
0.187
Thick
(Max.)
Pan Head Phillips
0.50X 8-32NC-3A
1.375
Panel Mounting for PVR-4 & 5
Panel Mounting for PVR-1, 2 & 3
22-1/2° 22-1/2°
Hole to
Clear
1.00 Dia.
Knob
67-1/2°
11/64 Dr. on a 3”
B-C 3 Places
(1.125 Dia.)
PVR SERIES
Inlet 0 to 3,000 PSIG & Outlet 2” H2O to 60 PSIG
Certified to ISO 9001